ASBESTOS/FIBERGLASS LAGGING SURVEY
HULL NO:_CV-64

TOTAL NUMBER OF:

NAME: CONSTELLATION

CAUTION SIGNS:

PRE-SURVEY OR POST-SURVEY (MARK ONE)

SURVEY DATE: 25 September 2006

VESSEL STATUS: SCRAP

DANGER SIGNS: TWO—BROW GATE AND MAIN ACCESS

CUSTODIAN: NISMO

BERTH: PIER F

SURVEYOR NAME(S)—OLIVER / ROSE

COMPARTMENT

PACM
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NON-PACM
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NO
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NO
INSULATION

# OF
DANGER
SIGNS

# OF
CAUTION
SIGNS

REMARKS/
REPAIRED
YES(Y) NO(N)

02-154-2-L
FR 154-159

X

01-159-2-Q

01-154-4-L
FR 154-159

01-1560-2-Q

01-154-2-Q

1-154-2-L
FR 154-157

1-164-2-A

1-167-2-Q

02-177-2-Q
FR 186-189

02-177-2-Q
FR182-186

02-177-2-Q

02-177-2-Q
FR 177-182

02-177-4-L
FR 177-186

02-172-2-L
FR 172-177

02-167-2-Q

01-164-2-Q

01-167-2-Q

01-177-2-Q

01-176-2-L
FR 172-177

01-172-2-Q
FR 172-176

x| x| x| x| x| X| X| X| X| X X X| X X| X/ X X X X

1-167-WTH

1-178-2-J
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ASBESTOS/FIBERGLASS LAGGING SURVEY
HULL NO:_CV-64

TOTAL NUMBER OF:

NAME: CONSTELLATION

CAUTION SIGNS:

PRE-SURVEY OR POST-SURVEY (MARK ONE)

SURVEY DATE: 25 September 2006

VESSEL STATUS: SCRAP

DANGER SIGNS: TWO—BROW GATE AND MAIN ACCESS

CUSTODIAN: NISMO

BERTH: PIER F

SURVEYOR NAME(S)—OLIVER / ROSE

COMPARTMENT

PACM
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NON-PACM
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NO
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NO
INSULATION

# OF
DANGER
SIGNS

# OF
CAUTION
SIGNS

REMARKS/
REPAIRED
YES(Y) NO(N)

1-182-2-Q

X

1-180-2-L
FR 180-182

02-210-4-Q

02-214-2-L
FR 210-215

01-220-4-L

01-210-6-L

01-215-2-L

01-210-2-L
FR 210-215

01-210-4-Q

1-210-2-L
FR 210-215

1-213-2-L
FR 213-215

1-215-2-E

1-220-4-E

1-220-2-E

1-225-4-E

1-225-2-L
FR 225-230

1-230-4-E

1-230-2-L
FR 230-235

02-228-2-C

02-224-2-Q

x| X[ x| X| X| X[ X| x| X X X X X X X X X X X

1-230-6-V

02-220-8-Q
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ASBESTOS/FIBERGLASS LAGGING SURVEY

HULL NO:_CV-64 TOTAL NUMBER OF:

NAME: CONSTELLATION

CAUTION SIGNS:

PRE-SURVEY OR POST-SURVEY (MARK ONE)

SURVEY DATE: 25 September 2006

VESSEL STATUS: SCRAP

DANGER SIGNS: TWO—BROW GATE AND MAIN ACCESS

CUSTODIAN: NISMO

BERTH: PIER F

SURVEYOR NAME(S)—OLIVER / ROSE

COMPARTMENT

PACM
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NON-PACM
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NO
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NO
INSULATION

# OF
DANGER
SIGNS

# OF
CAUTION
SIGNS

REMARKS/
REPAIRED
YES(Y) NO(N)

02-210-6-L

X

02-220-6-L
FR 220-225

03-225-8-A

02-215-2-L

02-220-2-L
FR 220-225

02-220-2-C

01-220-2-L
FR 210-220

01-220-2-L

02-225-2-L
FR 225-230

02-225-4-L

02-230-2-L
FR 230-235

02-230-4-Q

02-230-2-L
FR 230-240

02-240-2-M

02-235-2-A

02-244-0-A

02-227-0-A

02-237-01-Q

02-227-1-A

01-225-2-L
FR 225-230

01-227-2-Q

01-225-2-L
FR 230-235

XX Xp X XP X X XP X] X| X| X| X X| X X) Xp X)) X X)X
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ASBESTOS/FIBERGLASS LAGGING SURVEY
HULL NO:_CV-64

TOTAL NUMBER OF:

NAME: CONSTELLATION

CAUTION SIGNS:

PRE-SURVEY OR POST-SURVEY (MARK ONE)

SURVEY DATE: 25 September 2006

VESSEL STATUS: SCRAP

DANGER SIGNS: TWO—BROW GATE AND MAIN ACCESS

CUSTODIAN: NISMO

BERTH: PIER F

SURVEYOR NAME(S)—OLIVER / ROSE

COMPARTMENT

PACM
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NON-PACM
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NO
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NO
INSULATION

# OF
DANGER
SIGNS

# OF
CAUTION
SIGNS

REMARKS/
REPAIRED
YES(Y) NO(N)

01-230-2-Q

X

01-235-2-A

01-235-2-L
FR 235-240

01-240-4-M

1-235-2-Q

1-230-2-L
FR 235-239

1-243-2-Q

1-230-2-L
FR 240-244

1-246-2-Q

1-244-2-L
FR 244-245

1-246-4-M

1-248-2-C

2-12-0-A

x| x| X[ x| x| x| X X| X X X X

7-12-0-Q

4-12-0-A

3-12-0-A

3-142-T

7-16-2-E

x| x| x| X

6-18-2-T

5-18-2-T

4-18-2-T

3-18-2-T

x| X| X| X
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ASBESTOS/FIBERGLASS LAGGING SURVEY

HULL NO:_CV-64

TOTAL NUMBER OF:

NAME: CONSTELLATION

CAUTION SIGNS:

PRE-SURVEY OR POST-SURVEY (MARK ONE)

SURVEY DATE: 25 September 2006

VESSEL STATUS: SCRAP

DANGER SIGNS: TWO—BROW GATE AND MAIN ACCESS

CUSTODIAN: NISMO

BERTH: PIER F

SURVEYOR NAME(S)—OLIVER / ROSE

COMPARTMENT

PACM
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NON-PACM
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NO
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NO
INSULATION

# OF
DANGER
SIGNS

# OF
CAUTION
SIGNS

REMARKS/
REPAIRED
YES(Y) NO(N)

2-18-0-T

X

2-19-0-L

2-19-2-Q

2-21-2-Q

2-24-2-L

2-26-0-L
FR 26-29

4-19-2-A

x| x| X| x| X[ X

4-26-2-L

4-25-2-L

4-19-1-A

3-26-0-L
FR 26-29

3-19-0-Q

2-29-0-L

4-29-0-E
(LOWER LEVEL)

4-29-0-E
(UPPER LEVEL)

2-29-2-Q

2-29-01-L
FR 29-30

2-31-2-L

2-31-4-Q

2-34-2-L

7-33-0-E

6-33-0-K

x| X X X| X| X| X| X| X| X X X X X
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ASBESTOS/FIBERGLASS LAGGING SURVEY

HULL NO:_CV-64 TOTAL NUMBER OF:

NAME: CONSTELLATION

CAUTION SIGNS:

PRE-SURVEY OR POST-SURVEY (MARK ONE)

SURVEY DATE: 25 September 2006

VESSEL STATUS: SCRAP

DANGER SIGNS: TWO—BROW GATE AND MAIN ACCESS

CUSTODIAN: NISMO

BERTH: PIER F

SURVEYOR NAME(S)—OLIVER / ROSE

COMPARTMENT

PACM
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NON-PACM
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NO
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NO
INSULATION

# OF
DANGER
SIGNS

# OF
CAUTION
SIGNS

REMARKS/
REPAIRED

YES(Y) NO(N)

6-38-2-T

X

5-29-2-K

5-29-0-K

5-37-0-T

4-29-1-A

4-37-1-A

4-29-2-A

4-37-0-T

3-29-1-A

x| X} X] x| X; x| X} X

3-37-1-L
FR 37-39

3-34-2-Q

3-29-2-Q

3-37-0-T

2-39-1-Q

2-41-1-Q

2-44-1-Q

2-39-0-Q

2-46-1-Q

4-39-6-A

3-39-0-L

3-47-1-Q

3-40-1-M

x| X[ Xt X x| X X X X X XP X
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ASBESTOS/FIBERGLASS LAGGING SURVEY

HULL NO:_CV-64

TOTAL NUMBER OF:

NAME: CONSTELLATION

CAUTION SIGNS:

PRE-SURVEY OR POST-SURVEY (MARK ONE)

SURVEY DATE: 25 September 2006

VESSEL STATUS: SCRAP

DANGER SIGNS: TWO—BROW GATE AND MAIN ACCESS

CUSTODIAN: NISMO

BERTH: PIER F

SURVEYOR NAME(S)—OLIVER / ROSE

COMPARTMENT

PACM
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NON-PACM
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NO
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NO
INSULATION

# OF
DANGER
SIGNS

# OF
CAUTION
SIGNS

REMARKS/
REPAIRED
YES(Y) NO(N)

3-39-01-L

X

4-39-3-A

5-39-1-A

5-39-2-L

X
X
X

5-42-01-A

4-44-0-A

4-39-1-A

4-39-0-A

4-43-0-A

4-41-2-A

4-39-2-A

x| X[ X| X| X

4-39-4-Q

2-39-2-L

x

2-39-4-Q

2-39-01-L

7-39-0-E

6-39-0-E

3-48-0-T

6-48-0-T

5-48-0-T

4-48-0-T

x| x| x| x| X X X
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ASBESTOS/FIBERGLASS LAGGING SURVEY
HULL NO:_CV-64

TOTAL NUMBER OF:

NAME: CONSTELLATION

CAUTION SIGNS:

PRE-SURVEY OR POST-SURVEY (MARK ONE)

SURVEY DATE: 25 September 2006

VESSEL STATUS: SCRAP

DANGER SIGNS: TWO—BROW GATE AND MAIN ACCESS

CUSTODIAN: NISMO

BERTH: PIER F

SURVEYOR NAME(S)—OLIVER / ROSE

COMPARTMENT

PACM
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NON-PACM
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NO
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NO
INSULATION

# OF
DANGER
SIGNS

# OF
CAUTION
SIGNS

REMARKS/
REPAIRED
YES(Y) NO(N)

2-49-2-L

X

2-54-2-L

2-54-4-L

4-57-2-Q

4-54-4-L

4-49-4-A

4-54-6-A

3-58-2-Q

3-49-2-L

2-49-0-L
FR 49-59

x| x| X| x| X| X| X/ X[ X

2-58-0-Q

2-54-1-M

3-49-0-L

5-49-0-A

5-49-2-A

5-58-2-Q

x| X| X| X| X

8-54-2-V

4-49-0-A

x

4-56-0-L

8-54-1-V

3-58-0-Q

4-49-3-A
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ASBESTOS/FIBERGLASS LAGGING SURVEY
HULL NO:_CV-64

TOTAL NUMBER OF:

NAME: CONSTELLATION

CAUTION SIGNS:

PRE-SURVEY OR POST-SURVEY (MARK ONE)

SURVEY DATE: 25 September 2006

VESSEL STATUS: SCRAP

DANGER SIGNS: TWO—BROW GATE AND MAIN ACCESS

CUSTODIAN: NISMO

BERTH: PIER F SURVEYOR NAME(S)—OLIVER / ROSE
PACM NON-PACM NO NO # OF # OF REMARKS/
COMPARTMENT DAMAGED DAMAGED DAMAGED INSULATION | DANGER | CAUTION REPAIRED
INSULATION | INSULATION | INSULATION SIGNS SIGNS YES(Y) NO(N)
3-57-1-Q X
4-54-3-L X
FR 54-57
3-58-1-Q X
3-49-1-L X
2-49-1-L X
2-54-3-L X
FR 54-56
2-54-5-L X
2-56-1-Q X
2-58-1-A X
5-59-2-T X
5-59-0-M X
6-59-0-M X
6-59-2-T X
7-59-0-Q X
7-59-0-M X
4-59-2-T X
4-59-0-M X
3-59-4-T X
3-54-2-Q X
3-64-2-Q X
3-59-6-Q X
3-61-4-L X

Page 70 of 112




ASBESTOS/FIBERGLASS LAGGING SURVEY
TOTAL NUMBER OF:

HULL NO:_CV-64

NAME: CONSTELLATION

CAUTION SIGNS:

PRE-SURVEY OR POST-SURVEY (MARK ONE)

SURVEY DATE: 25 September 2006

VESSEL STATUS: SCRAP

DANGER SIGNS: TWO—BROW GATE AND MAIN ACCESS

CUSTODIAN: NISMO

BERTH: PIER F

SURVEYOR NAME(S)—OLIVER / ROSE

COMPARTMENT

PACM
DAMAGED

INSULATION

NON-PACM
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NO
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NO
INSULATION

# OF
DANGER
SIGNS

# OF
CAUTION
SIGNS

REMARKS/
REPAIRED

YES(Y) NO(N)

2-59-10-Q

X

2-63-2-L

4-59-8-M

3-64-4-Q

3-59-8-L

2-67-4-Q

2-66-2-Q

2-64-4-L
FR 64-69

2-59-2-Q

2-67-2-M

2-64-2-Q

2-59-0-L
FR 59-69-

3-58-0-E

2-60-1-Q

3-59-3-L

4-59-5-A
FR 59-69

4-59-5-A
FR 59-67

3-64-1-Q

2-64-1-Q

2-59-1-Q

2-59-3-Q

2:62-1-Q

x| X X X| X[ x| X| X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

N
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ASBESTOS/FIBERGLASS LAGGING SURVEY

HULL NO:_CV-64

TOTAL NUMBER OF:

NAME: CONSTELLATION

CAUTION SIGNS:

PRE-SURVEY OR POST-SURVEY (MARK ONE)

SURVEY DATE: 25 September 2006

VESSEL STATUS: SCRAP

DANGER SIGNS: TWO—BROW GATE AND MAIN ACCESS

CUSTODIAN: NISMO

BERTH: PIER F SURVEYOR NAME(S)—OLIVER / ROSE
PACM NON-PACM NO NO # OF # OF REMARKS/
COMPARTMENT DAMAGED | DAMAGED | DAMAGED | INSULATION | DANGER | CAUTION | REPAIRED
INSULATION | INSULATION | INSULATION SIGNS SIGNS | YES(Y) NO(N)
2-61-1-L X
2-66-1-Q X
3-72-1-L X
3-78-1-Q X
4-69-11-A X
2-69-7-Q X
2-69-5-L X
3-69-3-J X
2-69-1-Q X
2-69-9-Q X
2-71-1-Q X
2-76-1-L X
FR 76-79
2-76-3-A X
3-77-1-Q X
3-69-6-L X
3-69-0-L X
2-69-3-L X
FR 69-79
4-69-0-Q X
4-69-2-T X
7-69-2-Q X
7-69-0-M X
6-69-0-M X
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ASBESTOS/FIBERGLASS LAGGING SURVEY
HULL NO:_CV-64

TOTAL NUMBER OF:

NAME: CONSTELLATION

CAUTION SIGNS:

PRE-SURVEY OR POST-SURVEY (MARK ONE)

SURVEY DATE: 25 September 2006

VESSEL STATUS: SCRAP

DANGER SIGNS: TWO—BROW GATE AND MAIN ACCESS

CUSTODIAN: NISMO

BERTH: PIER F

SURVEYOR NAME(S)—OLIVER / ROSE

COMPARTMENT

PACM
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NON-PACM
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NO
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NO
INSULATION

# OF
DANGER
SIGNS

# OF
CAUTION
SIGNS

REMARKS/
REPAIRED
YES(Y) NO(N)

6-69-2-T

X

5-69-2-T

X

5-69-0-M

4-69-0-M

369-1-T

3-69-4-T

2-69-0-L
FR 69-79

2-69-6-L

2-69-4-L
FR 69-74

3-69-8-J

4-74-6-A

4-72-2-L

x| x| x| x| X| X

4-69-10-M

3-72-2-L

3-78-2-Q

2-77-4-Q

2-74-2-Q

2-76-2-L
FR 76-77

2-78-2-L

3-79-0-L

3-84-2-Q

3-84-4-Q

X[ X[ X X| X| X X X| X X
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ASBESTOS/FIBERGLASS LAGGING SURVEY

HULL NO:_CV-64

TOTAL NUMBER OF:

NAME: CONSTELLATION

CAUTION SIGNS:

PRE-SURVEY OR POST-SURVEY (MARK ONE)

SURVEY DATE: 25 September 2006

VESSEL STATUS: SCRAP

DANGER SIGNS: TWO—BROW GATE AND MAIN ACCESS

CUSTODIAN: NISMO

BERTH: PIER F SURVEYOR NAME(S)—OLIVER / ROSE
PACM NON-PACM NO NO # OF # OF REMARKS/
COMPARTMENT DAMAGED DAMAGED DAMAGED INSULATION | DANGER | CAUTION REPAIRED
INSULATION | INSULATION | INSULATION SIGNS SIGNS YES(Y) NO(N)
3-79-4-Q X
3-79-2-Q X
2-85-2-Q X
2-79-0-L X
FR 79-87
2-86-1-M X
2-86-0-Q X
7-81-0-M X
7-79-0-E X
5-86-1-T X
5-79-0-M X
4-79-0-M X
3-86-3-T X
4-86-1-T X
6-86-1-T X
7-86-1-T X
5-86-1-T X
6-79-0-M X
2-78-1-L X
2-79-3-L X
FR 79-87
2-79-1-Q X
4-79-7-Q X
3-79-3-Q X

Page 74 of 112




ASBESTOS/FIBERGLASS LAGGING SURVEY
HULL NO:_CV-64

TOTAL NUMBER OF:

NAME: CONSTELLATION

CAUTION SIGNS:

PRE-SURVEY OR POST-SURVEY (MARK ONE)

SURVEY DATE: 25 September 2006

VESSEL STATUS: SCRAP

DANGER SIGNS: TWO—BROW GATE AND MAIN ACCESS

CUSTODIAN: NISMO

BERTH: PIER F SURVEYOR NAME(S)—OLIVER / ROSE
PACM NON-PACM NO NO # OF # OF REMARKS/
COMPARTMENT DAMAGED DAMAGED DAMAGED INSULATION | DANGER | CAUTION REPAIRED
INSULATION [ INSULATION | INSULATION SIGNS SIGNS YES(Y) NO(N)
4-102-11-Q X
2-89-1-L X
2-87-3-Q X
2-87-0-L X
FR 87-97
2-90-1-Q X
2-92-1-L X
FR 87-92
2-92-1-L X
FR 92-96
5-87-2-L X
FR 87-90
5-87-0-M X
5-94-1-Q X
7-87-0-M X
7-85-2-Q X
6-87-2-Q X
6-87-0-M X
6-96-1-T X
5-96-1-T X
4-92-1-L X
4-87-1-M X
4-87-3-M X
4-92-3-M X
3-96-1-T X
3-86-1-Q X
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ASBESTOS/FIBERGLASS LAGGING SURVEY

HULL NO:_CV-64

TOTAL NUMBER OF:

NAME: CONSTELLATION

CAUTION SIGNS:

PRE-SURVEY OR POST-SURVEY (MARK ONE)

SURVEY DATE: 25 September 2006

VESSEL STATUS: SCRAP

DANGER SIGNS: TWO—BROW GATE AND MAIN ACCESS

CUSTODIAN: NISMO

BERTH: PIER F SURVEYOR NAME(S)—OLIVER / ROSE
PACM NON-PACM NO NO # OF # OF REMARKS/
COMPARTMENT DAMAGED | DAMAGED | DAMAGED | INSULATION | DANGER | CAUTION | REPAIRED
INSULATION | INSULATION | INSULATION SIGNS SIGNS | YES(Y) NO(N)
3-87-0-L X
3-94-2-Q X
2-91-0-L X
2-95-2-Q X
2-87-1-Q X
2-84-4-L X
2-84-2-L X
4-79-8-A X
4-79-8-A X
3-84-6-L X
3-79-6-L X
2-84-6-Q X
2-82-2-Q X
3-87-6-L X
4-87-12-M X
3-96-2-Q X
2-87-2-L X
FR 87-97
2-88-4-L X
2-100-6-L X
2-97-10-L X
2-97-8-L X
4-97-4-Q X

N
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ASBESTOS/FIBERGLASS LAGGING SURVEY
HULL NO:_CV-64

TOTAL NUMBER OF:

NAME: CONSTELLATION

CAUTION SIGNS:

PRE-SURVEY OR POST-SURVEY (MARK ONE)

SURVEY DATE: 25 September 2006

VESSEL STATUS: SCRAP

DANGER SIGNS: TWO—BROW GATE AND MAIN ACCESS

CUSTODIAN: NISMO

BERTH: PIER F SURVEYOR NAME(S)—OLIVER / ROSE
PACM NON-PACM NO NO # OF # OF REMARKS/
COMPARTMENT DAMAGED | DAMAGED | DAMAGED | INSULATION | DANGER | CAUTION | REPAIRED
INSULATION | INSULATION | INSULATION SIGNS SIGNS | YES(Y) NO(N)
3-104-4-Q X
3-97-6-L X
4-87-2-L X
3-87-2-L X
3-90-2-Q X
3-93-2-L X
3-90-4-Q X
3-90-6-L X
3-89-4-A X
3-88-4-L X
2-88-2-Q X
2-94-2-Q X
2-91-4-Q X
2-94-2-Q X
4-92-0-Q X
4-87-0-E X
4-86-0-Q X
4-95-2-Q X
4-94-2-L X
FR 94-97
4-90-2-C ‘ X
5-96-2-T X
3-94-4-L X
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ASBESTOS/FIBERGLASS LAGGING SURVEY

HULL NO:_CV-64 TOTAL NUMBER OF:

NAME: CONSTELLATION

CAUTION SIGNS:

PRE-SURVEY OR POST-SURVEY (MARK ONE)

SURVEY DATE: 25 September 2006

VESSEL STATUS: SCRAP

DANGER SIGNS: TWO—BROW GATE AND MAIN ACCESS

CUSTODIAN: NISMO

BERTH: PIER F

SURVEYOR NAME(S)—OLIVER / ROSE

COMPARTMENT

PACM
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NON-PACM
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NO
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NO
INSULATION

# OF
DANGER
SIGNS

# OF
CAUTION
SIGNS

REMARKS/
REPAIRED
YES(Y) NO(N)

5-97-2-E

X

2-97-6-L

2-98-2-Q

2-97-0-L
FR 100

2-100-2-Q

2-105-2-A

2-102-8-Q

3-101-3-Q

3-97-6-Q

3-103-3-Q

3-102-2-L

3-97-2-Q

3-104-2-Q

3-97-0-Q

3-97-1-Q

3-98-1-Q

3-105-1-Q

3-97-5-Q

3-103-3-Q

x| x| x| x| x| x| x| X x| x| X X X! X} X X X} X

3-103-1-L

x

4-97-5-V

x

N
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ASBESTOS/FIBERGLASS LAGGING SURVEY
HULL NO:_CV-64

TOTAL NUMBER OF:

NAME: CONSTELLATION

CAUTION SIGNS:

PRE-SURVEY OR POST-SURVEY (MARK ONE)

SURVEY DATE: 25 September 2006

VESSEL STATUS: SCRAP

DANGER SIGNS: TWO—BROW GATE AND MAIN ACCESS

CUSTODIAN: NISMO

BERTH: PIER F SURVEYOR NAME(S)—OLIVER / ROSE
PACM NON-PACM NO NO # OF # OF REMARKS/
COMPARTMENT DAMAGED | DAMAGED | DAMAGED | INSULATION | DANGER | CAUTION | REPAIRED
INSULATION | INSULATION | INSULATION SIGNS SIGNS | YES(Y) NO(N)
4-97-4-Q X
4-97-3-Q X
4-99-1-Q X
4-97-4-V X
4-102-5-L X
4-101-1-Q X
4-102-5-L X
4-97-0-Q X
2-102-2-L X
2-97-2-L X
FR 97-106
2-102-4-L X
2-97-2-Q X
2-104-2-L X
2-97-1-Q X
2-97-0-Q X
2-99-1-Q X
2-102-2-L X
2-97-01-L X
FR 97-106
2-97-3-L X
2-97-5-Q X
2-100-1-L X
2-99-3-L X
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ASBESTOS/FIBERGLASS LAGGING SURVEY

HULL NO:_CV-64

TOTAL NUMBER OF:

NAME: CONSTELLATION

CAUTION SIGNS:

PRE-SURVEY OR POST-SURVEY (MARK ONE)

SURVEY DATE: 25 September 2006

VESSEL STATUS: SCRAP

DANGER SIGNS: TWO—BROW GATE AND MAIN ACCESS

CUSTODIAN: NISMO

BERTH: PIER F

SURVEYOR NAME(S)—OLIVER / ROSE

COMPARTMENT

PACM
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NON-PACM
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NO
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NO
INSULATION

# OF
DANGER
SIGNS

# OF
CAUTION
SIGNS

REMARKS/
REPAIRED
YES(Y) NO(N)

2-104-1-L

X

2-106-7-L

2-106-9-Q

3-107-3-Q

2-108-7-Q

2-106-5-L
FR 106-109

x| x| X[ X| X

2-108-5-Q

2-108-3-L

x

3-106-5-L

x

3-106-3-L

3-106-3-Q

3-106-2-L

3-114-2-L

3-116-2-L

3-116-4-A

x| x| x| X| X| X

2-110-1-L

2-106-3-L
FR 109-119

2-113-1-Q

3-106-1-Q
(LOWER LEVEL)

3-109-1-Q
UPPER LEVEL)

x| X[ x| X| X

2-116-1-Q

2-114-0-L

x| X
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ASBESTOS/FIBERGLASS LAGGING SURVEY
HULL NO:_CV-64

TOTAL NUMBER OF:

NAME: CONSTELLATION

CAUTION SIGNS:

PRE-SURVEY OR POST-SURVEY (MARK ONE)

SURVEY DATE: 25 September 2006

VESSEL STATUS: SCRAP

DANGER SIGNS: TWO—BROW GATE AND MAIN ACCESS

CUSTODIAN: NISMO

BERTH: PIER F

SURVEYOR NAME(S)—OLIVER / ROSE

COMPARTMENT

PACM
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NON-PACM
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NO
DAMAGED
INSULATION

NO
INSULATION

# OF
DANGER
SIGNS

# OF
CAUTION
SIGNS

REMARKS/
REPAIRED
YES(Y) NO(N

2-111-3-Q

X

2-111-0-L

2-106-0-L

2-106-1-L

2-111-1-L

2-111-2-L

2-106-4-L

2-106-2-L

2-111-6-L

2-108-2-Q

X X)X X)X X X X X

2-110-1-Q

2-112-4-A

2-113-2-Q

2-116-4-L

2-114-2-L

3-106-3-A

X X} X] X)X

3-109-6-A

3-114-4-A

2-106-6-L

2-114-4-L

i X} X} X

2-116-2-L

x

2-118-2-L
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